||||||||||||||||                                  |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
Ceramic Heating Controller (LCD)
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                          PT0281-2      07/06/12
1
PT8A335xA/B
Features
• High watt density Alumina Heaters
• Pulse trigger with high current for SCR

Ceramic Heat Controller (LCD)
ZDE (Lead free and Green QFN-24)
Ordering Information
Note:
 “x” shows 1-8, see below Function Comparison Table.
 E = Pb-free or Pb-free & Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Part No. Package Code Package
PT8A335xASE S Lead free SOIC-24
PT8A335xBSE S Lead free SOIC-24
PT8A335xAZDE ZD Lead free and Green QFN-24
PT8A335xBZDE ZD Lead free and Green QFN-24
PT8A335xALE L Lead free and Green TSSOP-24
PT8A335xBLE L Lead free and Green TSSOP-24
||||||||||||||||                                  |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                          PT0281-2      07/06/12
13
PT8A335xA/B
Ceramic Heat Controller (LCD)
Function Comparison Table
P/N Last setting load Timer
Temperature Range
℃ ℉
PT8A3351A Y Y 100-200 210-395
PT8A3351B* N Y 100-200 210-395
PT8A3352A* Y N 100-200 210-395
PT8A3352B* N N 100-200 210-395
PT8A3353A Y Y 130-230 265-445
PT8A3353B N Y 130-230 265-445
PT8A3354A* Y N 130-230 265-445
PT8A3354B* N N 130-230 265-445
PT8A3355A Y Y 120-220 250-430
PT8A3355B N Y 120-220 250-430
PT8A3356A* Y N 120-220 250-430
PT8A3356B* N N 120-220 250-430
PT8A3357A* Y Y 160-230 320-445
PT8A3357B* N Y 160-230 320-445
PT8A3358A* Y N 160-230 320-445
PT8A3358B* N N 160-230 320-445
Note: *Contact Pericom for availability.
PT8A335xA/B 11 temperature levels comparison table. Unit: °F
Level
1
Level
2
Level
3
Level
4
Level
5
Level
6
Level
7
Level
8
Level
9
Level
10
Level
11
PT8A3351A/B/2A/B 210 230 250 265 285 300 320 340 355 375 395
PT8A3353A/B/4A/B 265 285 300 320 340 355 375 395 410 430 445
PT8A3355A/B/6A/B 250 265 285 300 320 340 355 375 395 410 430
PT8A3357A/B/8A/B 320 340 355 375 395 410 430 445 \ \ \
PT8A335xA/B 11 temperature levels comparison table. Unit: °C
Level
1
Level